
BusMaps

Bus X1 Swansea - Bridgend Go to website

Direction
Swansea Bus Station Stand E — Bridgend Bus Station 
Stand 1

50 stops

Open route schedule

Swansea Bus Station Stand E

Sainsbury's Quay Parade

Cape Horner

Old Police Station

Union Inn

Vale of Neath

Bay Campus

Jersey Marine

Briton Ferry Roundabout

Pinewood Terrace

Baglan Railway Station

Brooklyn Gardens

Pentre Afan

Plas Newydd

Morrisons

Baglan Industrial Estate

Neath Port Talbot Hospital

Health Centre

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7

Port Talbot Parkway Stand 4

Plaza

Route schedule
Swansea Bus Station Stand E — Bridgend Bus Station 
Stand 1

Monday 06:30-19:25

Tuesday 06:30-19:25

Wednesday 06:30-19:25

Thursday 06:30-19:25

Friday 06:30-19:25

Saturday 06:30-19:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Swansea Bus Station Stand E

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-1092218045
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-1092218045
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-1092218045


Abbey Road

Memorial Park

Taibach Post Office

Eastern School

Groeswen

Earl Road

Blue Star Garage

Twelve Nights

Tollgate Park

Margam Crematorium

Margam Park

Pont-yr-Offeiriad

Old Park Road

Cwrt-y-Defaid

Coed Hirwaun Primary School

Cwrt-y-Defaid Farm

Cwrt Anghorfa

ASDA

Stormy Down

Texaco Garage

Mackworth Arms

Village Farm

Hillcrest

Ogmore Social Club

Broadlands

Phillip Avenue

West House Dip

West House Corner



Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1



Direction
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1 — Swansea Bus Station 
Stand E

51 stops

Open route schedule

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1

West House Corner

West House Dip

Phillip Avenue

Broadlands

Ogmore Social Club

Hillcrest

Village Farm

Mackworth Arms

Texaco Garage

Stormy Down

Pyle Police Station

Cwrt Anghorfa

Cwrt-y-Defaid Farm

Coed Hirwaun Primary School

Cwrt-y-Defaid

Old Park Road

Pont-yr-Offeiriad

Margam Park

Margam Crematorium

Tollgate Park

Twelve Nights

Blue Star Garage

Pheonix Avenue

Route schedule
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1 — Swansea Bus Station 
Stand E

Monday 07:06-22:05

Tuesday 07:06-22:05

Wednesday 07:06-22:05

Thursday 07:06-22:05

Friday 07:06-22:05

Saturday 07:06-22:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-1092218045


Groeswen

Eastern School

Tai-bach Police Station

Memorial Park

Abbey Road

The Legion

Port Talbot Parkway Stand 4

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5

Health Centre

Neath Port Talbot Hospital

Baglan Industrial Estate

Morrisons

Plas Newydd

Pentre Afan

Brooklyn Gardens

Seaway Parade

Baglan Railway Station

Pinewood Terrace

Briton Ferry Roundabout

Jersey Marine

Bay Campus

Vale of Neath

Union Inn

Cape Horner

Quay Parade

Sainsbury's Quay Parade

Swansea Bus Station Stand E



X1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Port Talbot

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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